
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 40340947

Data publicarii	27.11.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 734,58 RON - 734,58 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA 3X21=63 VOPSEA 2X14.70=29.40 PENSULE 3X3.36=10.08 PERIE SARTMA 1X3.36 DILUANT 1X7.98 PRIZA DB 1X5.46 FOLIE 2X2.10=4.20 BANDA SC 1X3.36 MANUSI 5X0.84=4.20 BEC LED 50X10.92=546 FOLIE 5X2.10=10.50 MANUSI 5X0.84=4.20 GALEATA MOP 1X13.02 MATURA 1X12.60 BURETI 4X0.42=1.68 BURETE S 2X2.10=4.20 DEOD WC 2X2.94=5.88 PASTILE FOC 1X3.78 SAPUN 1X1.68
